
CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 85165 CEREZO LLAMAS, IKER ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 86795 CONEJO MATEO, ISMAEL ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 71443 FALCO CASAS, ARNAU ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 82857 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85822 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86997 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 81450 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 85025 ROMERA DELGADO, PEDRO JAVIER ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86795 CONEJO MATEO, ISMAEL ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 71443 FALCO CASAS, ARNAU ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 85123 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 82857 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 87329 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 76687 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 84477 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 AA Palamos

CL 70111 MUÑOZ CASANAVA, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 86777 SALOMO JORNET, PETROS ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

Castellar del Vallès, 10 de juny de 2017

Jornada Final Campionat Catalunya Infantil

80m MASC. AL_IM

150m MASC. AL_IM



CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 80399 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 75661 GUARNER ESCRIBANO, JAVIER ESP 4 Independent

CL 73727 HAYNES FALCO, IZAN ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 70111 MUÑOZ CASANAVA, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 75669 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, JOSE MARIAESP 4 Independent

CL 79339 RIBOT BARRADO, PABLO ESP 4 Independent

CL 81450 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 86777 SALOMO JORNET, PETROS ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81601 ABUIN FARRE, DAVID ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73529 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 71838 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4 Cerdanyola C 

d´Hoquei
CL 85123 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77784 MOLINA PACHECO, MARC ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72094 MOUNIM NAAMAN, ADAM ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 78101 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CL 79227 PRENAFETA RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 77219 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 78666 BENALI ALLAOUI, MOHSIN ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 71573 BONCOMPTE DIEZ, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 82617 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CL 78203 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 80438 REDOUANI TALIDI, ZAKARIA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 71081 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70957 SAUBI MAS, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

600m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m Obst. MASC. (s/Ría)_IM



CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 68854 ANDREU SANCHEZ, JONATHAN ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 80156 BOIX BARO, CESC ESP 5 CAE Agramunt

CL 83197 EL HARRAK BENNOUNA, ISMAIL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 71359 EL KOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MOHAMED ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79978 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77187 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78505 NEUGUEBAUER MONCLUS, POL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79626 PEDROSA SALAS, YERAY ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 72499 ROCA ROSA, JOFRE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 83959 ROIG ELIZALDE, XAVI ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 78529 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73505 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 72352 VIVES ESPLUGAS, ALEIX ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 86814 ZINEBI TALBI, MOUAAD ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72520 DE BLONAY , LEONARD ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 70230 SALVIA MUNTE, NESTOR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 72021 SANCHEZ ERASO, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 81781 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

3.000m MASC. AL_IM

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_IM



CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventalló

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73555 MARQUES MIRON, JERONI ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 87471 SANZ RAMIREZ, MARC ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86262 SEDANO MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 87177 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 86110 MARTI VALLS, PEPE ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72340 MARTINEZ BATISTA, ROGER ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77871 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 74276 GOU ARRIBAS, JANOC ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 75911 LARROY GRANE, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 79823 QUERALTO HERRERA, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 82648 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Alçada MASC. AL_IM

Perxa MASC. AL_IM

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. AL_IM



CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 85190 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 74276 GOU ARRIBAS, JANOC ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 87181 LLORENS FONT, JAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 72340 MARTINEZ BATISTA, ROGER ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 71732 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81781 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventalló

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 68750 BERENGUER BULBENA, ARTHUR ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72520 DE BLONAY , LEONARD ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 75980 MERIDA RUIZ, JUAN PAU ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79823 QUERALTO HERRERA, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 86114 RIBAS VILLAR, SAMUEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87183 RIERA PERETO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 87517 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, MAX ESP 4 AA Tona

CL 78075 VENTURA CHINABUTR, SAMUEL ESP 4 CA Calella

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Llargada MASC. AL_IM

Triple MASC. AL_IM

Javelina (500g) MASC._IM



CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 74330 CARAGOL LORENZO, MARIO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 86794 COMAS GOMEZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 86896 IBAÑEZ BERTRAN, VICTOR ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 72284 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 76106 PERPIÑAN MARSINYACH, PAU PAMUKE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87183 RIERA PERETO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 86749 SOLE FERRAN, MARTI ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 77350 COS MARCO, POL ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 69198 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 71630 OBRERO GRANADA, ERIK ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76106 PERPIÑAN MARSINYACH, PAU PAMUKE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 86794 COMAS GOMEZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 86563 DELGADO EGEA, JONATHAN ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 80518 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARC ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 87451 GOMEZ NARGANES, ALEIX ESP 5 AAE Escola Treball

CL 69198 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72284 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 72015 PERALTA RUIZ, MUBAREK ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 87632 SCHILLING RUIZ, MAURO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 87081 SERRANO HERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69958 TORRES CASAS, ANIOL ESP 4 AA Catalunya

Disc (800g) MASC._IM

Martell (3kg) MASC. _IM

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



CL 82509 APARICIO ARTO, PAU ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69775 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85565 CASAS DUATIS, NIL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71596 FERNANDEZ SANZ, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71461 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69199 JIMENEZ ISABAL, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 80819 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70343 OBRADOR ASENSIO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72305 RAMIREZ CORTES, IZAN ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 71644 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74180 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Viladecans

3.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_IM



CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 77471 ANDRES CUATRECASES, CARLA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79233 BOSCH NIUBO, MARTINA ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72007 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA P. ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 85556 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CL 71737 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76944 AGUILERA HEREDIA, NORA ESP 5 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25908 DIAZ SERRA, JULIA ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 72002 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72487 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 85556 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84068 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CN Olot

CL 78172 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 77444 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

80m FEM. AL_IF

150m FEM AL_IF



CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85183 BAGUENA RIOS, CARLA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 78737 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 75342 BRIALES BORZANO, PAULA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25908 DIAZ SERRA, JULIA ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 79825 MASSAGUE ABALLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 68526 SANLLEHI RIBA, MIREIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72351 VIVES ESPLUGAS, CLAUDIA ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 71121 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 74160 CACERES PEREZ, BETH ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 71028 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 74529 GASSET VILARDAGA, MATAFE ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 80187 LAFITTE GARCIA, GADOR ESP 4 Cerdanyola C 

d´Hoquei
CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 83472 PRADO MORALES, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 72651 ROSET AIGUADE, MARIA ESP 5 JA Arbeca

CL 71667 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73742 PUENTES AGUILO, ARES ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 76074 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

1.000m Obst. FEM s/ría_IF

600m FEM. AL _IF



CL 83723 ALTARRIBA SOLA, ABRIL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 75521 AVELLANEDA CULELL, ANNA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69652 BATLLE BUSQUET, BLANCA ESP 4 AA Palamos

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 27217 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 86141 MARTI SOLE , RUTH ESP 4 CA Ascó 

CL 83179 MARTIN CASTILLEJO, LAIA ESP 4 EA Andorra

CL 79078 MORENO SUBIRANA, CARLA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71788 QUERO PRAT, ANNA ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 81562 REYES OYONO, ALEXIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 70114 ROBLEDA GRACIA, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 82470 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 74931 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 78794 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventalló

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72002 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 69783 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81621 MARTOS MORENO, LIDIA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82668 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 AEA Ventalló

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 82651 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 27211 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 74438 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 76592 YUZBASHYAN , ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Palamos

3.000m FEM. AL_IF

80m tanques (0,762) _IF



CL 71683 ALDAVE MAS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69783 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69330 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISAESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 87289 PEREZ ROSSELL, MARIA ESP 4 EA Andorra

CL 82668 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 AEA Ventalló

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 27211 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 81793 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 83757 APOLZAN , LAURA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70615 BRONCANO SOPENA, RUTH ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 72712 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71615 MEDINA CARO, CARLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 74185 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 80637 SALAS MOLINA, ALICIA ESP 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 80324 SOY COSTA, GAL-LA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 73575 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, HELENA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 70756 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 74329 ANDRADE CIURANA, MARIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74497 BARCELO SALES, CARLOTA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 71584 CASTELLS LEAL, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72753 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 72754 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

Perxa FEM. AL_IF

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL_IF

Alçada FEM. AL_IF



CL 70600 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73709 CANALDA BATALLA, SAGRARIO ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 74185 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72712 DELGADO DE TORRES, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 78172 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 77444 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 76592 YUZBASHYAN , ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Palamos

CL 70600 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80939 CLARET MUXART, SOL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72007 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA P. ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 69330 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISAESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 71198 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 71547 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 76583 ADIANGO , OUMOU ESP 5 AA Palamos

CL 71683 ALDAVE MAS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventalló

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80978 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 85578 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79600 LLUIS CASTILLO, ELIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 70564 REDONDO GALBARRO, ARIADNA ESP 5 CD Palafolls

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82309 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_IF

Llargada FEM. AL_IF

Triple Salt FEM. AL_IF



CL 85160 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 71420 CASAS CAUBA, MARINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80978 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70145 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76074 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79942 SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 83810 TORRES RIBAS, EMMA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 76190 ESCOLANO GARCIA, IRENE ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85578 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74513 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, NORA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74260 RAMIREZ FLORES, JANA ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 84649 SALAS NAVARRO, JANA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 80324 SOY COSTA, GAL-LA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 82309 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 87830 VILA COLOMER, ANDREA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 87688 BRUNEAU , MALENA MARIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79873 CASTELLANO FERRUS, RUT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 76993 GOMEZ JUAREZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 71382 MONZON ESTEVE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 75531 MUR RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 82609 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, ALEXIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86439 VIEIRA CALAU PINA, MARIA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Javelina (400g) FEM._IF

Disc (800g) FEM._IF

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_IF



CL 71407 BALLARIN RUBINART, NURIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 74161 CACERES PEREZ, XENIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 76301 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 74085 GARCIA SERRANO, CARLA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 80212 GARCIA VEGAS, DAINARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76993 GOMEZ JUAREZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 73248 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 25946 LARRINAGA CUBA, IRATI ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72486 LLORET SELLABONA, JANA ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 68788 MARTINEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77008 PUEYO REPULLO, JULIA ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 84423 ROSELL CAVA, CARLA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 85335 SANCHEZ MONTALBAN, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 76817 SANCHEZ NOVENSA, ASHA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 74438 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71675 URRUTIA HERRERA, AINA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76351 VILA ROVIRA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Gavà

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_IF


